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2400*

2800

3300
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1700

2600

330

1400
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1500
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180*

3000*

870
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450

2400A

3000

3500
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890
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1900

3500
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4400
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1700
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690*
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2600
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2900
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190
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330*

1400
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McNAB

OZAN

HOPE

FULTON

PERRYTOWN

WASHINGTON

OAKHAVEN

McCASKILL

BLEVINS

PATMOS

LEGEND________

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY
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